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各 項 參 賽 運 動 員 名 單 

 

所有分組 

男子 A組 100 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    130       周連根              市政署               

2    132       李國雄              市政署               

3    145       關家明              市政署               

4    148       吳培康              市政署               

5    149       吳家榮              市政署               

6    158       林紹源              市政署               

7    169       陳述                市政署               

8    176       SOUPEKU             旅遊學院             

9    178       楊偉剛              澳門大學             

10   180       黃駿鴻              澳門大學             

11   201       霍英傑              懲教管理局           

12   210       李志揚              司法警察局           

13   211       黃明紹              司法警察局           

14   212       盧嘉志              司法警察局           

15   213       溫偉文              司法警察局           

16   253       鮑偉春              澳門金融管理局       

 

男子 B組 100 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    152       LEUNGDANIEL         市政署               

2    154       趙創焜              市政署               

3    155       余軍洪              市政署               

4    159       LUISPEREIRAMANUELDOMINGOS 市政署               

5    214       許松峰              司法警察局           

6    219       鍾志超              司法警察局       

7    242       雷永權              文化局         

8    256       何志堅              澳門保安部隊高等學校        

9    259       孔德安              房屋局             

 

 

男子 A組 400 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    129       潘偉                市政署               

2    132       李國雄              市政署               

3    135       李國仁              市政署               

4    136       李德成              市政署               

5    137       鄺標根              市政署               

6    145       關家明              市政署               

7    158       林紹源              市政署               

8   163       張富文              市政署               
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9   170       劉永紅              市政署               

10   173       何家會              市政署               

11   174       TELOMEXIAJOAOCARLOSBAPTISTASOARES 市政署               

12   178       楊偉剛              澳門大學             

13   180       黃駿鴻              澳門大學             

14   192       LAMVAIIP            懲教管理局           

15   203       周熾豪              司法警察局           

16   205       劉志超              司法警察局           

17   207       李星龍              司法警察局           

18   208       張瑞翊              司法警察局           

19   253       鮑偉春              澳門金融管理局       

 

男子 B組 400 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    153       蔡寶成              市政署               

2    159       LUISPEREIRAMANUELDOMINGOS 市政署               

3    160       梁文廣              市政署               

4    217       梁永成              司法警察局           

5    255       葉廣仁              澳門保安部隊高等學校         

 

 

男子 A組 1500 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    104       方乃岳              衛生局               

2    111       陸偉堅              市政署               

3    125       高福興              市政署               

4    128       劉剛杰              市政署               

5    134       歐國光              市政署               

6    136       李德成              市政署               

7    151       何炳登              市政署               

8    163       張富文              市政署               

9    168       賴震龍              市政署               

10   177       TAKASHISUDA         旅遊學院             

11   192       LAMVAIIP            懲教管理局           

12   203       周熾豪              司法警察局           

13   205       劉志超              司法警察局           

14   206       黃國華              司法警察局           

15   208       張瑞翊              司法警察局           

16   244       VICTORAMANTEGOMES   勞工事務局           

17   250       劉振揮              勞工事務局           

18   258       李家立              房屋局               

19   260       梁家豪              房屋局               

20   265       麥劍輝              交通事務局           

21    148       吳培康              市政署               

22    149       吳家榮              市政署               

 



                                                                        3

男子 B組 1500 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    101       LEONGPENGKUN        衛生局               

2    160       梁文廣              市政署               

3    187       SAMHOUCHUN          LECM                 

4    188       黃家明              財政局               

5    189       林健輝              旅遊局               

6    193       韋竣星              懲教管理局           

7    215       高志明              司法警察局           

8    216       林承旺              司法警察局           

9    221       吳敏光              司法警察局           

10   255       葉廣仁              澳門保安部隊高等學校 

 

男子 A組 3000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

 

男子 B組 3000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

 

男子 A組 5000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    105       鄺崑琦              衛生局               

2    107       黃開明              衛生局               

3    109       林海                衛生局               

4    111       陸偉堅              市政署               

5    131       鄺富成              市政署               

6    134       歐國光              市政署               

7    135       李國仁              市政署               

8    137       鄺標根              市政署               

9    174       TELOMEXIAJOAOCARLOSBAPTISTASOARES 市政署               

10   177       TAKASHISUDA         旅遊學院             

11   198       李偉業              懲教管理局           

12   199       黃泳聰              懲教管理局           

13   202       馬偉豪              司法警察局           

14   206       黃國華              司法警察局           

15   207       李星龍              司法警察局           

16   209       程朝暉              司法警察局           

17   236       梁日輝              文化局               

18   239       伍家駿              文化局               

19   244       VICTORAMANTEGOMES   勞工事務局           

20   250       劉振揮              勞工事務局           

21   251       譚志森              勞工事務局           

22   260       梁家豪              房屋局               

 

 

男子 B組 5000 米 報名表 
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     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    101       LEONGPENGKUN        衛生局               

2    116       余健輝              市政署               

3    119       盧肇麟              市政署               

4    133       朱健榮              市政署               

5    142       余浩雄              市政署               

6    181       李家濠              LECM                 

7    182       FOKCHIWA            LECM                 

8    183       LAOSIOIEONG         LECM                 

9    184       楊廣培              LECM                 

10   185       施耀豪              LECM                 

11   187       SAMHOUCHUN          LECM                 

12   188       黃家明              財政局               

13   189       林健輝              旅遊局               

14   216       林承旺              司法警察局           

15   222       譚宏瀚              司法警察局           

16   223       何浩揚              司法警察局           

17   237       趙承恩              文化局               

18   238       許海波              文化局               

19   240       陳永誠              文化局               

20   241       周子文              文化局               

 

男子 A組跳遠 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    113       陳添有              市政署               

2    125       高福興              市政署               

3    167       李志銳              市政署               

4    194       梁思維              懲教管理局           

5    247       古國源              勞工事務局           

 

男子 B組跳遠 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    110       張立堅              市政署               

2    156       劉敏康              市政署               

3    242       雷永權              文化局 

4    256       何志堅              澳門保安部隊高等學校 

5    259       孔德安              房屋局               

 

男子 A組 4x100 米接力 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    113       陳添有              市政署               

2    120       唐哲明              市政署               

3    121       姚德強              市政署               

4    122       黃志賢              市政署               

5    123       朱亮                市政署               



                                                                        5

6    124       梁卓文              市政署               

7    128       劉剛杰              市政署               

8    129       潘偉                市政署               

9    130       周連根              市政署               

10   131       鄺富成              市政署               

11   151       何炳登              市政署               

12   167       李志銳              市政署               

13   168       賴震龍              市政署               

14   169       陳述                市政署               

15   170       劉永紅              市政署               

16   173       何家會              市政署               

17   191       吳卓偉              懲教管理局           

18   194       梁思維              懲教管理局           

19   198       李偉業              懲教管理局           

20   199       黃泳聰              懲教管理局           

21   201       霍英傑              懲教管理局           

22   202       馬偉豪              司法警察局           

23             

24   204       黃曉明              司法警察局           

25              

26   206       黃國華              司法警察局           

27   207       李星龍              司法警察局           

28   208       張瑞翊              司法警察局           

29   209       程朝暉              司法警察局           

30   210       李志揚              司法警察局           

31   211       黃明紹              司法警察局           

32   212       盧嘉志              司法警察局           

33   213       溫偉文              司法警察局           

34   247       古國源              勞工事務局           

35   261       林狄斌              交通事務局           

36   262       吳樂樂              交通事務局           

37   263       羅家明              交通事務局           

38   264       梁汝林              交通事務局           

39   265       麥劍輝              交通事務局           

 

男子 B組 4x100 米接力 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    110       張立堅              市政署               

2    116       余健輝              市政署               

3    119       盧肇麟              市政署               

4    133       朱健榮              市政署               

5    142       余浩雄              市政署               

6    152       LEUNGDANIEL         市政署               

7    153       蔡寶成              市政署               

8    154       趙創焜              市政署               

9    155       余軍洪              市政署               
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10   156       劉敏康              市政署               

11   214       許松峰              司法警察局           

12   215       高志明              司法警察局           

13   219       鍾志超              司法警察局                

14   221       吳敏光              司法警察局        

15   222       譚宏瀚              司法警察局       

16   223       何浩揚              司法警察局                

17   252       李海威              勞工事務局 

            

 

女子 A組 100 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    114       吳粵華              市政署               

2    139       李少容              市政署               

3    146       吳美影              市政署               

4    147       羅曼怡              市政署               

5    150       羅博雯              市政署               

6    161       黃泳鈺              市政署               

7    172       劉雪儀              市政署               

8    175       梁翠兒              市政署               

9    234       林婉儀              司法警察局           

 

女子 B組 100 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    140       許若怡              市政署               

2    162       何遠清              市政署               

3    166       蔡淑儀              市政署               

4    179       溫慧珊              澳門大學             

5    200       萬淑芬              懲教管理局           

6    224       許翩翩              司法警察局           

 

女子 A組 400 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    108       吳桂卿              衛生局               

2    112       陳恩海              市政署               

3    144       劉慧敏              市政署               

4    146       吳美影              市政署               

5    161       黃泳鈺              市政署               

6    233       楊冬青              司法警察局           

7    245       余宏宇              勞工事務局           

8    246       劉桂珠              勞工事務局           

 

 

 

女子 B組 400 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 
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1    141       陳禮莎              市政署               

2    164       丘蔓琪              市政署               

3    165       李珊妮              市政署               

4    166       蔡淑儀              市政署               

5    171       陳凱盈              市政署               

6    186       廖苑儀              LECM                 

7    225       蘇瑞林              司法警察局           

8    228       覃舜君              司法警察局           

9    254       林楚婷              澳門保安部隊高等學校 

 

女子 A組 1500 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    103       郭倩如              衛生局               

2    114       吳粵華              市政署               

3    117       沙靜宜              市政署               

4    232       郭夏月              司法警察局           

5    235       梁美英              司法警察局           

6    243       余寶珠              勞工事務局           

7    249       黃嘉儀              勞工事務局           

8    257       陳桂香              房屋局               

 

女子 B組 1500 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    118       鍾樂施              市政署               

2    190       郭姿                旅遊局               

3    229       吳婉欣              司法警察局           

4    230       張婉媚              司法警察局           

5    254       林楚婷              澳門保安部隊高等學校 

 

女子 A組 3000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    115       陳美儀              市政署               

2    143       陳玉芬              市政署               

3    231       蔡小燕              司法警察局           

4    232       郭夏月              司法警察局           

5    235       梁美英              司法警察局           

6    243       余寶珠              勞工事務局           

7    246       劉桂珠              勞工事務局           

8    248       潘麗賢              勞工事務局           

 

 

 

 

 

女子 B組 3000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 
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1    102       阮小燕              衛生局               

2    106       陳凱玲              衛生局               

3    127       戴藝紅              市政署               

4    157       鮑淑芳              市政署               

5    190       郭姿                旅遊局               

6    228       覃舜君              司法警察局           

 

女子 A組 5000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

 

女子 B組 5000 米 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

 

女子 A組跳遠 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    138       黎嫦媚              市政署               

2    150       羅博雯              市政署               

3    233       楊冬青              司法警察局           

4    234       林婉儀              司法警察局           

5    257       陳桂香              房屋局               

 

女子 B組跳遠 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    126       鄭佩芝              市政署               

2    179       溫慧珊              澳門大學             

3    195       劉伍華              懲教管理局           

4    196       盧敏兒              懲教管理局           

5    226       黃玉婷              司法警察局           

6    229       吳婉欣              司法警察局           

 

女子 A組 4x100 米接力 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    112       陳恩海              市政署               

2    115       陳美儀              市政署               

3    117       沙靜宜              市政署               

4    138       黎嫦媚              市政署               

5    139       李少容              市政署               

6    143       陳玉芬              市政署               

7    144       劉慧敏              市政署               

8    147       羅曼怡              市政署               

9    172       劉雪儀              市政署               

10   175       梁翠兒              市政署               

11   245       余宏宇              勞工事務局      

12   249       黃嘉儀              勞工事務局   

        

 



                                                                        9

女子 B組 4x100 米接力 報名表 

     編號      姓名                單位                成績 

1    118       鍾樂施              市政署               

2    126       鄭佩芝              市政署               

3    127       戴藝紅              市政署               

4    140       許若怡              市政署               

5    141       陳禮莎              市政署               

6    157       鮑淑芳              市政署               

7    162       何遠清              市政署               

8    164       丘蔓琪              市政署               

9    165       李珊妮              市政署               

10   171       陳凱盈              市政署               

11   195       劉伍華              懲教管理局           

12   196       盧敏兒              懲教管理局           

13   197       何美燕              懲教管理局           

14   200       萬淑芬              懲教管理局           

 

        

 


